Technological University Dublin Technological University Dublin
ARROW@TU Dublin ARROW@TU Dublin
Prospectus: Bolton Street Dublin Institute of Technology
1939
Printing and Book Production: Prospectus of Courses Session Printing and Book Production: Prospectus of Courses Session
1939-40 1939-40
City of Dublin Vocational Education Committee
Follow this and additional works at: https://arrow.tudublin.ie/prosbt

Heidelberg Automatic Platen; Dawson Payne S.W. Automatic
Cylinder Machine, Demy Wharfedale, two Linotype Machines, one
Intertype Machine (latest model), two Monotype Keyboards and
Monotype Caster, with Lead and Rule and Display Type attachment.
LITHOGRAPHY SECTION; Royal Folio Waite Rotary Offset
Machine, four . transfer presses and copper-plate press.
PHOTOGRAPHY and PHOTO-MECHANICAL SECTION; four 12" x 10"
Cameras for line, half-tone and colour work; Levy Acid Blast
Etching Machine and three-bath power-ro'cking apparatus; Royle
Routing Machine and Power Beveller, six powerful arc lamps,
special plant for copying, enlarging, and photo-micrography.
BOOKBINDING SECTION; Cameo F,olding' Machine, Brehmer
Thread Sewing Machine, and the usual appliances for Forwarding
and Finishing in both Stationery and Letterpress Binding, and a
Treble Striker" Shaw" Ruling Machine.
10
I
I
COURSES AND ~rIME TABLES
For 1st and 2nd Year Coulrses in Typography see Day Apprentice
School of Printing.
No.
of SUBJECT Day Hour Room TEACHER eyllabus
Course No.
TYPOGRAPHY-COMPOSITORS' WORK.
THIRD YEAR.
~05 B Compositors' Work, Lecture-III, Tues. 7.30-9.30 ALP. Maher.
Work, Practical-III. Mon., Thurs. 7.30-9.30 A I P. Maber.
E. F or G (see Syllabus).
FOIJRTH YEAR.
200 B Compositors' Work, Lecture-IV. Tues.
Work, Practical-IV. Mon., Tburs.
E. F. or G. (see Syllabus).
7.30- 9.30
7.S0-9.30
Al
Al
P. Maher
P. Maher
2
4
lu Fiflh Year, Linotype or Monotype Work m!ty be taken instead of or in addition to Ca!le W,)rk, Practical,
provided the pupil bas an attendance of 75 % at the evening classes for Third and Fourth Year Course.
TYPOGRAPHY-MECHANICAL.
LINOTYPE AND INTERTYPE OPERATORS' COURSE.
FIRS'.r YEAR ['.rhird Term-Mar.-May].
Intensive Course.
210B Linotype and Intertype
Operating-I. .. .. Tu,. Wed.,Th. 7.30-9.30
Lecture and Demonstration-I ... Fri. 7.30-9.30
SECOND YEAR [Second TeJ'm-Dec.-Feb].
Intensive Course.
211 B Linotype and Intertype
Operating-II. .. .. Tu. W.,Thu. 7.30-9.30
Lecture and Demonstration-II. Fri. 7.30-9.30
TIDRD YEAR [First Term-Sept. to Dec.].
Intensive Practical Course-III. Til., Wed .. Th. 7.30- 9.30
212 B Lecture and Demonstration-III. Fri. 7.30-9.30
MONOTYPE OPERATORS' COURSE.
FiRST YEAR.
215 B Monotype, Keyboard Operating-I. Thurs., Fri.
Monotype. Keyboard Mechanism - I. Mon .• '.rues.
E, F or G (see Syllabus)
SECOND YEAR.
216 B Monotype, Keyboard Operating -II. Thurs., Fri.
Monotype, Keyboard Mechanism-II. Mon .• Tlles
E, F or G (see Syllabus).
THIRD YEAR.
7.30-9.30
7.30-9.30
7.30-9.30
7.30-9.30
A2 J. F . Kearns